
EMAIL LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE ROOM # Ext
AABBOTT2@houstonisd.org Abbott April Clerk - SIR 1303 Suite 119
Oluseguan.Abidoye@houstonisd.org Abidoye Oluseguan Tchr-Math (Geometry) 3224 287
Cesar.Alcarez@houstonisd.org Alcarez Cesar Tchr, ELA (ESL) 2111 245
Julian.Allen@houstonisd.org Allen Julian Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 3227 254
Linda.Almanza@houstonisd.org Almanza Linda CTE, Health Science 1316 225
Warren.Anderson@houstonisd.org Anderson Warren Principal, Asst. 10th Grade 3116D 121
Kehinde.AwaGabriel@houstonisd.org AwaGabriel Kehinde Tchr, Math 3223 286
MAZCARRA@houstonisd.org Azcarraga Mar Dean of Inst. - EOC 1300C 120
FBAIN@houstonisd.org Bain Francesco CATE, Technology Education 1101 200
HBARBOSA@houstonisd.org Barbosa Herson Chair, Spcl Ed 1208-B1 117
RBARLEY@houstonisd.org Barley Rosalind Principal, Asst. 11th Grade 1303B 115
Dianamelena.BarriosOcampo@houstonisd.org BarriosOcampo Dianamelena College Readiness Advisor 2204 106
Grant.Beatty@houstonisd.org Beatty Grant Tchr, English 2213 259
MBIGLEY@houstonisd.org Bigley Michelle Teaching Assistant 1319 227
JBLASSIN@houstonisd.org Blassingame (Ded Sub) Jonathan (Ded Sub.) Tchr, English 1121 212
Thomas.Bores@houstonisd.org Bores Thomas Tchr, ROTC 1314 222
Deletea.Bradley@houstonisd.org Bradley Deletea Nurse 1211 138
Cynthia.Brooks@houstonisd.org Brooks Cynthia Academic Program Manager 3116C 270
Kevin.Brown@houstonisd.org Brown Kevin Tchr, History 1107 206
JBUREN1@houstonisd.org Buren Justin Interm Principal 1318 122
RBURRISS@houstonisd.org Burriss Richard Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 2203 201
Michael.Campora@houstonisd.org Campora Michael Tchr, History 1131 214
Jorge.Cardenas@houstonisd.org Cardenas Jorge 3DE Senior Director 2202 305
Anais.Charlez@houstonisd.org Charlez Anais Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 3210 275
James.Cherry@houstonisd.org Cherry James Tchr, History 1133 216
ACHOWDHU@houstonisd.org Chowdhury Anasuya Tchr, Math 3219 282
CCLAY1@houstonisd.org Clay Catherine Tchr, Drama 1510 233
brenda.corralsmith@houstonisd.org Corral-Smith Brenda Tchr, Band Secondary 1533 236/232
Joyce.Curry@houstonisd.org Curry Joyce Tchr, History 1103 303
matthew.davidson@houstonisd.org Davidson Matthew Tchr, English 2108 243
Claudia.DeAnda@houstonisd.org DeAnda Claudia Tchr, History 1117 210
Osaro.Derrick@houstonisd.org Derrick Osaro Tchr, Science Composite 2219 126
PDESAI@houstonisd.org Desai Palak Dean of Inst. - CCMR 1300B 111
Jdiggs@houstonisd.org Diggs Jeremy Tchr, Band Secondary 1503 236/232
JDIKE@houstonisd.org Dike John Tchr, Math 3220 283
Kenyatta.Edwards@houstonisd.org Edwards Kenyatta Teaching Assistant 1319 227
JEUREY@houstonisd.org Eurey John Tchr, History 1119 211
Christopher.Farley@houstonisd.org Farley Christopher Tchr, English 2212 258
Alison.Flores@houstonisd.org Flores Alison Communities in Schools 3204 248
Kaeleb.FosterDavison@houstonisd.org Foster-Davison Kaeleb Tchr, English 2101 237
Darien.GarciaPena@houstonisd.org Garcia-Pena Darien Counselor - 11th Grade 1303D 109
Jennifer.Gatica@houstonisd.org Gatica Jennifer Coord, Instr/Magnet 1303E 103
cgerhar1@houstonisd.org Gerhard Craig Media Specialist 1208-C1 135
SGILLIS@houstonisd.org Gillis Shelley Tchr, Dance 1521 297
Harold.Gomez@houstonisd.org Gomez Harold Campus Instruc Tech Spclst 1208-C2 140
Ernesto.Gonzalez@houstonisd.org Gonzalez Ernesto Tchr, Science 3105 294
Charles.Gray2@houstonisd.org Gray Charles Tchr, Social Studies 2214 268
AGRIFFI2@houstonisd.org Griffin Anita Counselor - 10th Grade 3116A 123
JGRIMM@houstonisd.org Grimm-McGinley Jennifer CATE, Office Education 1115 209
GGUIDRY@houstonisd.org Guidry Glenda Clerk - Attendance 1303 Suite 130
Slim.HadjHmida@houstonisd.org Hadj Hmida Slim Tchr, Math 3222 285
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JHAPONIK@houstonisd.org Haponik John Tchr, English 2104 239
Raasaan.Haralson@houstonisd.org Haralson Raasaan Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 1208-B1 102
Accelyn.Hickman@houstonisd.org Hickman Accelyn Principal, Asst. 9th Grade 2215B 112
rhonore'@houstonisd.org Honore' Rhonda Principal 1300G N/A
Angela.Horst@houstonisd.org Horst Angela Tchr, Science 3106 249
LHOWARDI@houstonisd.org Howard Luther Tchr, Science Composite 2210 256
Elvisa.Imamovic@houstonisd.org Imamovic Elvisa Tchr, Special Ed SC Lifeski 1321 229
Ali.Jafry@houstonisd.org Jafry Ali Abbas Tchr, Math 3216 280
YJOHNSO1@houstonisd.org Johnson Yonsuetta Counselor - 12th Grade 3107A 125
RJONES12@houstonisd.org Jones Roderick Tchr, Science 2223 262
Ronnie.Joseph@houstonisd.org Joseph Ronnie School Business Mgr 1300A 124
Ashlee.Joseph@houstonisd.org Joseph Ashlee Tchr, Physical Education 1500 N/A
MJUMP@houstonisd.org Jump Marsha Tchr, Speech 3214 279
JLEDET1@houstonisd.org Ledet Joseph Tchr, History 1123 213
DLOEWENS@houstonisd.org Loewenstein Debra Tchr, Math 3218 281
nicholas.longdo@houstonisd.org Longdo Nicholas Tchr, Class-Size ESL 2106 241
DLOPEZ2@houstonisd.org Lopez Dina Clerk - SPED 1208-B1 102
SLOPEZ11@houstonisd.org Lopez Sandra Clerk-Registration 1303 Suite 129
Kimberly.Louis@houstonisd.org Louis Kimberly Tchr, Biology 2201 251
Rosanette.Luther@houstonisd.org Luther Rosanette Tchr, English 2209 255
Vickie.Manies@houstonisd.org Manies Vickie Tchr, History 1135 218
DMARTIN@houstonisd.org Martin Douglas Tchr, Math 3226 289
Jonathan.Martin@houstonisd.org Martin Jonathan Tchr, English 2109 244
Mario.Martinez@houstonisd.org Martinez Mario Tchr, History 2211 257
Keyra.MartinezTejada@houstonisd.org Martinz-Tejada Keyra Clerk - 11th Grade 1303 Suite 110
Shelis.Mcmillan@houstonisd.org McMillan Shellis Tchr, Special Ed SC Lifeski 1319 227
LMERA@houstonisd.org Mera Lucio Tchr, Spanish 3211 276
Kathleen.Milford@houstonisd.org Milford Kathleen CATE, Health Science 1320 226
susan.miller@houstonisd.org Miller Susan Tchr, English 2107 242
lacey.mitchell@houstonisd.org Mitchell Lacey Tchr, Physical Education 1501 N/A
Aldo.Molina@houstonisd.org Molina Aldo CATE, Technology Education 2114 247
Yesely.MolinaLopez@houstonisd.org Molina-Lopez Yesely Clerk - 10th Grade 3116B 253
Larry.Montgomery@houstonisd.org Montgomery Larry Tchr, English 2113 246
Alan.Moore@houstonisd.org Moore Alan Principal, Asst. 12th Grade 3107B 134
Christopher.Moore@houstonisd.org Moore Christopher SPED Employment Rep. 2221 295
Linda.Morales@houstonisd.org Morales Linda Tchr, Gen-Ttl1 2105 240
Mayte.Moreno@houstonisd.org Moreno                                                              Mayte Clerk - Nurse 1211 267
CMORRI12@houstonisd.org Morris Clifton Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 2203 201
Karnetta.Morris@houstonisd.org Morris Karnetta Tchr, Special Education 3227 254
AMOYERJR@houstonisd.org) Moyer (LTS-TBD) Albert (LTS-TBD) CATE, Technology Education 3200 269
David.Nevins@houstonisd.org Nevins David Tchr, Autism Self-Contained 1313 223
LNINO1@houstonisd.org Nino Luis Tchr, Science 3103 264
NNISENBA@houstonisd.org Nisenbaum Nathan Tchr, Autism Self-Contained 3210 275
LoloChinyere.Nnajiofor@houstonisd.org Nnajiofor Lolo Chinyere Tchr, Science 2220 261
johnny.olivares@houstonisd.org Olivares Johnny Tchr, Band Secondary 1533 232
Valerie.Otouraymond@houstonisd.org OtouRaymond Valery Tchr, French 3209 274
javier.pereiro@houstonisd.org Pereiro Javier Tchr, Math 3221 284
Ruth.Perez@houstonisd.org Perez Ruth Admin. Asst./Office Manager 1300D 136
Jpinsto@houstonisd.org Pinkston Julion Tchr, Art 1220 220
Police Officers Police Officers Police Officer Police Officers 1203N 307
Adel.Rakha@houstonisd.org Rakha Adel CATE, Technology Education 1106 205/207
Clarissa.Ramirez@houstonisd.org Ramirez Clarrissa College Readiness Advisor 2204 106
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Tristan.Randle@houstonisd.org Randle Tristan Tchr, Physical Education 1410 104
CRANDOLP@houstonisd.org Randolph Charles Tchr, Biology 3114 266
Tremaine.Reed@houstonisd.org Reed Tremaine Teacher Assistant 1313 223
Jinson.Reinoso-Monterroso Reinoso-Monterroso Jinson CTE, Transport: Auto Tech 1114 208
CREYES12@houstonisd.org Reyes Carina Tchr, Math 3213 278
Guadalupe.Rios@houstonisd.org Rios Guadalupe Clerk - 12th Grade 3107A 118
Krober10@houstonisd.org Roberts-Flint Kimberly Clerk - Finance 1300 Suite 131
JROGERS9@houstonisd.org Rogers Joyce Instructional Specialist 2100 105
Timothy.Ross@houstonisd.org Ross Timothy Tchr, Choir, Secondary 1507 231
DRUFFINO@houstonisd.org Ruffino Darcy Registrar 1303 Suite 116
BSALINAS@houstonisd.org Salinas Brandon Tchr, Physical Education 3201 302
Brenda.Salinas@houstonisd.org Salinas Brenda Counselor - 9th Grade 2115A 304
Nicole.Sanders@houstonisd.org Sanders Nicole Teacher Assistant 1321 229
Camille.SantiagoGonzalez@houstonisd.org Santiago Camille Tchr.Spainsh 3202 271
Nicholas.Schramel@houstonisd.org Schramel Nicholas Tchr, Social Studies 1134 219
SSEEWALD@houstonisd.org Seewald Stephani Tchr, English 2103 238
MSHELTO1@houstonisd.org Shelton Marc Tchr, History 1130 215
DSMITH5@houstonisd.org Smith Donald Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 1208-B1 102
Nsosa2@houstonisd.org Sosa Nancy Clerk - 9th Grade 2115A 113
JSTMARY@houstonisd.org St. Mary Jonathan Tchr, History 1102 252
Remona.Stamps@houstonisd.org Stamps Remona Teaching Assistant 1321 229
Dsutton@houstonisd.org Sutton Deshawn Tchr, Science 2200 250
FTANNER@houstonisd.org Tanner Felicia Tchr, Biology 2216 291
TBD TBD TBD Tchr, Intervention/Grad Lab 1212 108
TBD TBD TBD Wrap Around Specialist 3204 141
ktelleps@houstonisd.org Tellespen (LTS-Xie) Karen (LTS-Xie) Tchr, Math 3225 288
Alondra.Tello@houstonisd.org Tello Alondra Tchr-Co, Sp Ed 2203 201
Cynthia.Terrazas@houstonisd.org Terrazas Cynthia Tchr, Art 1311 221
Kari.Terry@houstonisd.org Terry Kari Teaching Assistant 3210 275
STHOMAS4@houstonisd.org Thomas Searcy Associate Teacher-SIS 1203P 296
MTOMLINS@houstonisd.org Tomlinson Matthew Tchr, Social Studies 1105 204
Stephen.Turner@houstonisd.org Turner Stephen Tchr, ROTC 1314 224
Darrin.Vail@houstonisd.org Vail Darrin Tchr, Core-Subj Sec Montessori 1132 217
Robin.Vail@houstonisd.org Vail Robin Tchr, English 3212 277
MVARGAS5@houstonisd.org Vargas Maria Clerk - Magnet/Title I 1303 Suite 139
EVELA1@houstonisd.org Vela Eva Chair, Spcl Ed 3227 254/102
Lucia.Villanueva@houstonisd.org Villanueva Lucia Clerk - Receptionist Receptionist 127
Thomas.Watts@houstonisd.org Watts Thomas CATE, Technology Education 1104 202
BWHITE3@houstonisd.org White Barbara Tchr, English 1121 212
Maria.Williams@houstonisd.org Williams Maria Clerk - Receptionist Front Desk 137
BWILLI45@houstonisd.org Williams Brantley Tchr, Special Ed SC BSC 3104 301
Patrice.Wilson@houstonisd.org Wilson Patrice Tchr, Art 1323 230
SWITHERS@houstonisd.org Witherspoon Stephanie CATE, Technology Education 1106F 205/207
Wei.Xie@houstonisd.org Xie Wei Tchr, Math 3225 288
Altini.Yarima@houstonisd.org Yarima Altini Tchr, Spanish 3203 272
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